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Now,	
  your	
  challenge:	
  Write	
  the	
  numbers	
  from	
  0	
  to	
  9	
  so	
  that	
  the	
  five	
  differences	
  between	
  the	
  numbers	
  at	
  the	
  ends	
  of	
  
a	
  diameter	
  are	
  1,	
  2,	
  3,	
  4	
  and	
  5.	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  



	
  


